RIVERSIDE CONVENTION CENTER EVENTS
JUNE 2014

Date Event OPF:‘e;:iZO Time Pl\::;:lfe Meals
Wednesday, June 4 Engineering Expo No 4 pmto 8 pm 100 On Own
Wednesday, June 4 Family Care Meeting No 9amto4 pm 125 In-house
Wednesday, June 4 Dinner Banquet No 5:30 pm to 9:30 pm 50 In-house
Thursday, June 5 Family Care Meeting No 6amto 10 am 125 In-house
Saturday, June 7 Annual Awards Dinner No 4pmto 11 pm 900 In-house
Sunday, June 8 Regional Tournament No 6amto 11 pm 500 Concession
Monday, June 9 Regional Tournament No 6amto 11 pm 500 Concession
Tuesday, June 10 Regional Tournament No 6amto 11 pm 500 Concession
Tuesday, June 10 Awards Luncheon No 10am to 4 pm 325 In-house
Wednesday, June 11 Regional Tournament No 6amto 11 pm 500 Concession
Wednesday, June 11 Banquet No 8amto 9 pm 25 In-house
Thursday, June 12 Regional Tournament No 6amto 11 pm 500 Concession
Thursday, June 12 Meeting No 8amto5pm 40 On Own
Friday,June 13 Regional Tournament No 6amto 11 pm 500 In-house
Friday, June 13 Leadership Graduation No 11amto 1 pm 250 In-house
Friday, June 13 Awards Dinner No 6:30 pm to 10:30 pm 210 In-house
Saturday, June 14 Regional Tournament No 6amto 11 pm 500 Concession
Sunday, June 15 Regional Tournament No 6amto 11 pm 500 Concession
Sunday,June 15 Salinity Forum 2014 No 4 pmto 6 pm 200 In-house
Monday, June 16 Salinity Forum 2014 No 8amto7 pm 200 In-house
Tuesday, June 17 Salinity Forum 2014 No 5:30 pmto 10 pm 200 In-house
Wednesday, June 18 Salinity Forum 2014 No 8amto7 pm 200 In-house
Thursday, June 19 Mixer & Small Business Fair No 5pmto 7:30 pm 300 On Own
Friday, June 20 Annual Convention No 7amto 11 pm 700 In-house
Friday, June 20 Reception & Dinner No 4pmto1am 250 In-house
Saturday, June 21 Annual Convention No 7amto 11 pm 700 In-house
Sunday, June 22 Annual Convention No 7amto 11 pm 700 In-house
Sunday, June 22 60th Anniversary No 10am to 4 pm 100 In-house
) Monday, June 23 Annual Convention No 7amto 11 pm 700 In-house
Q Tuesday, June 24 Annual Convention No 7amto 11 pm 700 In-house
Wednesday, June 25 Camp Meeting No 7amto 11 pm 3000 On Own
Thursday, June 26 Camp Meeting No 7amto 11 pm 3000 On Own
Friday, June 27 Camp Meeting No 7amto 11 pm 3000 In-house
Saturday, June 28 Camp Meeting No 7amto 11 pm 3000 In-house
Sunday, June 29 National Games No 7amto 11 pm 150 On Own
’// Monday, June 30 National Games No 7amto 11 pm 150 On Own
N RIVERSIDE AUDITORIUM AND EVENTS CENTER
) ; Sunday,June 1 Dance Competition Yes 9amto 11 pm 500 Concession
» OFF-SITE
- Friday, June 20 Reception & Dinner No 4pmto1am 250 In-house
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